
We had been using a single flavour soft ice cream machine which could not 
keep up with our demands, but the problem seemed un-fixable as we only had 
a limited amount of power available in our shop. 
 

We contacted Taylor UK and discovered that the Taylor 161 twin flavour soft 
serve machine could double our output whilst still only running on a standard 
13amp plug. 
 

The 161’s twin dispense allows us to manage our queues far better now when 
it’s busy…. Purchasing a Taylor machine was the perfect move for us, we 
haven’t looked back!  
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Name: ……………………. 
Area: ……………………... 
Type: ……………………... 
Equipment: ……………. 
Menu: .…………………… 
Equipment  
Installation Date: …… 

Janes Kiosk 
Seaton, Devon 
Ice Cream Takeaway 
Taylor 161 
Ice Cream Cones 
 
March 2015 

Ice Cream Cones 

Nett Annual Profit  

Selling Price 
Less VAT 
Sub Total 
Less Product Cost 
Profit per Portion 
Average Daily Servings 
Nett Daily Profit 
Selling Days 

£26,812.50 

£1.90 
£0.32 
£1.58 
£0.15 
£1.43 

75 
£107.25 

250 

* 

** 

*VAT at 20% **Average product cost for regular plain 2.5oz soft ice cream cone. 

Product costs and sales example provided by Janes Kiosk. 

Profit Example 


