Janes Kiosk

We had been using a single flavour soft ice cream machine which could not keep up with our demands, but the problem seemed un-fixable as we only had a limited amount of power available in our shop.

We contacted Taylor UK and discovered that the Taylor 161 twin flavour soft serve machine could double our output whilst still only running on a standard 13amp plug.

The 161's twin dispense allows us to manage our queues far better now when it's busy....Purchasing a Taylor machine was the perfect move for us, we haven't looked back!

Jerry Real – Owner

Name: Janes Kiosk

Area: Seaton, Devon

Type: Ice Cream Takeaway

Equipment: Taylor 161

Menu: Ice Cream Cones

Equipment

Installation Date: March 2015

Ice Cream Cones Profit Example

Selling Price	£1.90
Less VAT	£0.32*
Sub Total	£1.58
Less Product Cost	£0.15 **
Profit per Portion	£1.43
Average Daily Servings	75
Nett Daily Profit	£107.25
Selling Days	250

Nett Annual Profit £26,812.50

*VAT at 20% **Average product cost for regular plain 2.5oz soft ice cream cone.

Product costs and sales example provided by Janes Kiosk.



